
Implement the rent stabilization and just cause eviction ordinances please

jody timms <jodytimms@comcast.net>
Tue 10/31/2023 8:17 PM
To:​Chance Cutrano <ccutrano@townoffairfax.org>;​Lisel Blash <LBlash@townoffairfax.org>;​Bruce Ackerman
<backerman@townoffairfax.org>;​Stephanie Hellman <shellman@townoffairfax.org>;​Barbara Coler
<bcoler@townoffairfax.org>;Heather Abrams <habrams@townoffairfax.org>;​Christine Foster <cfoster@townoffairfax.org>;​
Michele Gardner <mgardner@townoffairfax.org>​

Hello--Mayor and Council Members--I urge you to move forward with the implementation of the
rent stabilization and just cause eviction ordinances ASAP.  Thanks so much.
 
Jody D. Timms, Ph.D., (she/her) 
Climate Action Now!  For all of us.  For the Earth. 🌍


